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Course Category Link

Advanced Role-Based EDU639321

Advanced Role-Based EDU639200
Advanced Role-Based EDU639214
Advanced Role-Based EDU639207
Advanced Role-Based EDU639201
Advanced Role-Based EDU639202
Advanced Role-Based EDU639204
Advanced Role-Based EDU639205
Advanced Role-Based EDU639208
Advanced Role-Based EDU639216
Advanced Role-Based EDU639217
Advanced Role-Based EDU639331
Advanced Role-Based EDU639332
Advanced Role-Based EDU639334
Advanced Role-Based EDU639333
Advanced Role-Based EDU639301
Advanced Role-Based EDU639303
Advanced Role-Based EDU639307
Advanced Role-Based EDU639309
Advanced Role-Based EDU639406
Advanced Role-Based EDU639405
Advanced Role-Based EDU639224
Advanced Role-Based EDU639221
Advanced Role-Based EDU639222
Advanced Role-Based EDU639225
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639322
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639339
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639920
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639921
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639922
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639923
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639319
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639930
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639931
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Microsoft Zertifizierungen Bildungspfad / Become Microsoft Certified

Course
Al-102
AZ-104
AZ-120
AZ-140
AZ-204
AZ-305
AZ-400
AZ-500
AZ-700
AZ-800
AZ-801
DP-100
DP-203
DP-300
DP-420
MD-102
MS-102
MS-700
MS-721
PL-300
PL-500
SC-100
SC-200
SC-300
SC-401
Al-900
DP-900
MS-4001
MS-4004
MS-4005
MS-4017
MS-900
SC-5002
SC-5006

Course Title

Designing and Implementing an Azure Al Solution

Microsoft Azure Administrator

Planning and Administering Microsoft Azure for SAP Workloads
Configuring and Operating Windows Virtual Desktop on Microsoft Azure
Developing Solutions for Microsoft Azure

Designing Microsoft Azure Infrastructure Solutions

Microsoft Azure DevOps Solutions

Microsoft Azure Security Technologies course

Designing and Implementing Microsoft Azure Networking Solutions
Administering Windows Server Hybrid Cloud Infrastructure
Configuring Windows Server Hybrid Advanced Services

Designing and Implementing a Data Science Solution on Azure course
Data Engineering on Microsoft Azure

Administering Microsoft Azure SQL Solutions

Designing and Implementing Cloud-Native Applications Using Microsoft Azure Cosmos DB

Microsoft 365 Endpoint Administrator

Microsoft 365 Administrator

Managing Microsoft Teams

Collaboration Communications Systems Engineer

Microsoft Power Bl Data Analyst

Microsoft Power Automate RPA Developer

Microsoft Cybersecurity Architect

Microsoft Security Operations Analyst

Microsoft Identity and Access Administrator

Information Security Administrator

Microsoft Azure Al Fundamentals

Microsoft Azure Data Fundamentals

Build collaborative apps for Microsoft Teams

Empower your workforce with Copilot for Microsoft 365 Use Cases
Build effective prompts for Microsoft Copilot for Microsoft 365
Manage and extend M365 Copilot

Microsoft 365 Fundamentals

Programm: ESI

Solution Area(s)
Data & Al

Azure Infrastructure
Azure Infrastructure
Azure Infrastructure

ESI Elig Offering(s)
Yes AOAI/AZURE

Azure Digital & App Innova Yes AZURE

Azure Infrastructure

Azure Digital & App Innova Yes AZURE

Security

Azure Infrastructure
Azure Infrastructure
Azure Infrastructure
Data & Al

Data & Al

Data & Al

Data & Al

Modern Work
Modern Work
Modern Work
Modern Work

Data & Al

Business Applications
Security

Security

Security

Security

Data & Al

Data & Al

Modern Work
Modern Work
Modern Work
Modern Work
Modern Work

Secure Azure services and workloads with Microsoft Defender for Cloud regulatory compliar Security

Get started with Microsoft Copilot for Security

https://www.bechtle.com/it-services/bechtle-learning-services/

Security

Yes AZURE

Yes AZURE

Yes AZURE

Yes AZURE

Yes AZURE

Yes AZURE

Yes AZURE

Yes AZURE

Yes AOAI/AZURE
Yes AZURE

Yes AZURE

Yes AZURE

Yes BIZ APP

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes AZURE/BIZ APP
Yes BIZ APP

Yes SECURITY
Yes SECURITY
Yes SECURITY
Yes SECURITY
Yes AOAI

Yes AZURE
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes SECURITY
Yes SECURITY
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