



Microsoft Zertifizierungen Bildungspfad / Become Microsoft Certified Programm: ESI

Course Category Link	Course	Course Title	Solution Area(s)		ig Offering(s)
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639321</u>	AI-102	Designing and Implementing an Azure AI Solution	Data & Al	Yes	AOAI/AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639200</u>	AZ-104	Microsoft Azure Administrator	Azure Infrastructure	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639214</u>	AZ-120	Planning and Administering Microsoft Azure for SAP Workloads	Azure Infrastructure	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639207</u>	AZ-140	Configuring and Operating Windows Virtual Desktop on Microsoft Azure	Azure Infrastructure	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639201</u>	AZ-204	Developing Solutions for Microsoft Azure	Azure Digital & App Innov	a Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639202</u>	AZ-305	Designing Microsoft Azure Infrastructure Solutions	Azure Infrastructure	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based EDU639204	AZ-400	Microsoft Azure DevOps Solutions	Azure Digital & App Innov	a Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639205</u>	AZ-500	Microsoft Azure Security Technologies course	Security	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based EDU639208	AZ-700	Designing and Implementing Microsoft Azure Networking Solutions	Azure Infrastructure	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based EDU639216	AZ-800	Administering Windows Server Hybrid Cloud Infrastructure	Azure Infrastructure	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639217</u>	AZ-801	Configuring Windows Server Hybrid Advanced Services	Azure Infrastructure	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639331</u>	DP-100	Designing and Implementing a Data Science Solution on Azure course	Data & Al	Yes	AOAI/AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639332</u>	DP-203	Data Engineering on Microsoft Azure	Data & Al	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based EDU639334	DP-300	Administering Microsoft Azure SQL Solutions	Data & Al	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639333</u>	DP-420	Designing and Implementing Cloud-Native Applications Using Microsoft Azure Cosmos DB	Data & Al	Yes	AZURE
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639301</u>	MD-102	Microsoft 365 Endpoint Administrator	Modern Work	Yes	BIZ APP
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639303</u>	MS-102	Microsoft 365 Administrator	Modern Work	Yes	COPILOT
Advanced Role-Based EDU639307	MS-700	Managing Microsoft Teams	Modern Work	Yes	COPILOT/TEAMS VOIC
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639309</u>	MS-721	Collaboration Communications Systems Engineer	Modern Work	Yes	COPILOT
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639406</u>	PL-300	Microsoft Power BI Data Analyst	Data & Al	Yes	AZURE/BIZ APP
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639405</u>	PL-500	Microsoft Power Automate RPA Developer	Business Applications	Yes	BIZ APP
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639224</u>	SC-100	Microsoft Cybersecurity Architect	Security	Yes	SECURITY
Advanced Role-Based EDU639221	SC-200	Microsoft Security Operations Analyst	Security	Yes	SECURITY
Advanced Role-Based EDU639222	SC-300	Microsoft Identity and Access Administrator	Security	Yes	SECURITY
Advanced Role-Based <u>EDU639225</u>	SC-401	Information Security Administrator	Security	Yes	SECURITY
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639322	AI-900	Microsoft Azure AI Fundamentals	Data & Al	Yes	AOAI
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639339	DP-900	Microsoft Azure Data Fundamentals	Data & Al	Yes	AZURE
Applied Skills / 1-day <u>EDU639920</u>	MS-4001	Build collaborative apps for Microsoft Teams	Modern Work	Yes	TEAMS VOICE
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639921	MS-4004	Empower your workforce with Copilot for Microsoft 365 Use Cases	Modern Work	Yes	COPILOT
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639922	MS-4005	Build effective prompts for Microsoft Copilot for Microsoft 365	Modern Work	Yes	COPILOT
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639923	MS-4017	Manage and extend M365 Copilot	Modern Work	Yes	COPILOT
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639319	MS-900	Microsoft 365 Fundamentals	Modern Work	Yes	COPILOT
Applied Skills / 1-day <u>EDU639930</u>	SC-5002	Secure Azure services and workloads with Microsoft Defender for Cloud regulatory compliant	ar Security	Yes	SECURITY
Applied Skills / 1-day EDU639931	SC-5006	Get started with Microsoft Copilot for Security	Security	Yes	SECURITY